poradi
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jméno
Novak Karel
Krapka Ant.
Valin Alois
Strnad Eda
Soucek Vaclav
Reich Jaroslav
Prochazkova Lib
KNOT
Richtr Jaroslav
Novotny Petr
Patoc¢ka Fr.
Vrabec Milan
Kosek Zdenék
Ralek Petr
Pavlikova
Picek Bret.
Vondrova
Skaloud Mirek
Severyn Vac.
Krybl Mir.
Novak Pavel
Srb Michal
Richter Josef
Mejsnar Jan
Tislicky Jan
Horna Pavel

Mejsnar Ant.

2 prémiovych
bodU
570
428
345
325
322
302
267
180
147
140
124
124
120
80
72
64
55
55
52
50
50

g g
cocoodg

1 2 3 4 5
120 100 160
56 112
205
50 55
65 92 55 110
130 52 60
107 60 100
180
92 55
60 80
64 60
64
60
55
52
50
50

6

60
100
140
220

60

80
72
64

50
50

Premiat Ligy Ceského Raje

7
130
160

60
60

55
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zisk v jednotlivych kolech
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32 Lebeda Petr
33 vavra
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